
LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

2023-24*

TUESDAY MORNING 
MANAGEMENT MEETINGS SCHEDULE

Note that some meetings may be cancelled depending upon need

Meetings normally begin at 10.30am



Date Committee/Event Time

Tuesday, September 05, 2023 USET 11.00 am

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 ALT 10.30 am

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 USET (Away Day) All Day

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, October 03, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 USET 09.30 am

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 ALT and OLT joint meeting 10.30 am

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 OLT 10.30 am

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 ALT 10.30 am

Tuesday, December 05, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, January 09, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 ALT 10.30 am

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, February 06, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 ALT and OLT joint meeting 10.30 am

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Easter Week

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 ALT 10.30 am

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 OLT 10.30 am

Tuesday, May 07, 2024 USET 11.30 am

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, June 04, 2024 ALT and OLT joint meeting 10.30 am

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Tuesday, July 09, 2024 ALT 10.30 am

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 USET 10.30 am

Friday, July 26, 2024 USET 10.30 am


